
UKATA Diploma Oral Presentation dates at Wealden College 

 

Please note that the organisation of the Oral Presentations has been taken over by Di Bowley who is 

the person to contact with any queries, bookings etc.: admin@wealdeninstitute.co.uk  

 

Presentations take approximately 45 to 55 minutes, and will take place on the afternoons of the 

following dates, starting at 13.30. We will be unable to promise a particular slot, so please reserve 

the afternoon until we give you the time that has been allotted to you. 

 

The cut-off date for applications is four weeks prior to the desired date. 

 

The following dates are reserved:  

Thursday 12 December 2019  

Thursday 30 January 2020  

Thursday 20 February 2020  

Thursday 19 March 2020  

Thursday 21 May 2020   

Thursday 18 June 2020   

Thursday 23 July 2020   

Thursday 20 August 2020  

Thursday 10 September 2020  

Thursday 15 October 2020  

Thursday 19 November 2020  

Thursday 17 December 2020 

Thursday 21 January 2021 

Thursday 18 February 2021 

Thursday 18 March 2021 

Thursday 27 May 2021 

Thursday 24 June 2021 

Thursday 22 July 2021 

Thursday 19 August 2021 

Thursday 16 September 2021 

Thursday 21 October 2021 

Thursday 16 December 2021 
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